

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2016 HMA SURFACING

BID TABULATION - CONTRACT F

08/09/2016

MMH

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA 36A	4,400	TON	\$ 58.55	\$ 257,620.00	\$ 67.70	\$ 297,880.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	22,000	SYD	\$ 0.86	\$ 18,920.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 47,300.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	55	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 24,750.00
Water shutoff, Adj.	16	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00
Monument Box Adjust	4	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	3,000	FT	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,050.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4" White	13,900	FT	\$ 0.07	\$ 973.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 973.00
Pavt Marq, Waterborne, 4" Yellow	36,750	FT	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,572.50	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,572.50
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, RR Sym	2	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, Rt Arrow Sym	11	EACH	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, Lt Arrow Sym	8	EACH	\$ 115.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 920.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, Thru, Rt Arrow Sym	4	EACH	\$ 185.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 740.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, Thru Arrow Sym	8	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, 24" Stop Bar	450	FT	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,050.00
Pavt Mrkg, Cold Plastic, Only	27	EACH	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,105.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT F				\$ 314,070.50		\$ 392,085.50